Video | EX62XF Explosion-protected Camera
EX62XF Explosion-protected Camera
u Designed and certified for effective explosion
protected performance at hazardous locations
u Class I, II, III, Div. 1, 2, Groups A, B, C, D, E, F, G, T6
u Heavy duty extruded aluminum construction
u Dinion2X LTC 630 Day/Night camera

Environmental
Operating Temperature -50°C to +50°C (-58°F to +122°F)
Ordering information
EX62XF6V0412H-N Explosion-protected Camera
Explosion-protected housing with Dinion2XF
LTC 0630, 4‑12 mm lens, heater/blower, NTSC
Order number EX62XF6V0412H-N
EX62XF6V1040H-N Explosion Protected Camera
Explosion-protected housing with Dinion2X LTC 0630,
10‑40 mm lens, heater/blower, NTSC
Order number EX62XF6V1040H-N
EX62XF6V0412H-P Explosion Protected Camera
Explosion-protected housing with Dinion2X LTC 0630,
4‑12 mm lens, heater/blower, PAL
Order number EX62XF6V0412H-P
EX62XF6V1040H-P Explosion Protected Camera
Explosion-protected housing with Dinion2X LTC 0630,
10‑40 mm lens, heater/blower, PAL
Order number EX62XF6V1040H-P
Accessories
EX62-HSG Explosion Protected Camera Housing
14 in. Explosion protected camera housing
Order number EX62-HSG
EX62-HSG-H Explosion Protected Camera Housing
14 in. Explosion protected camera housing with
24 VAC heater/blower
Order number EX62-HSG-H
EXSH.62 Sunhood